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NOTICE TO ZANESVILLE TOWNSHIP TAXPAYERS: ASSESSED VALUES FOR 2016

valuation date (35 ILCS 200/9-95): January 1, 2016
Required Tevel of assessment (35 ILCS 200/9-145): 33.33%
valuation based on sales from (35 ILCS 200/1-155): 2013, 2014 & 2015

PubTication is hereby made for equalized assessed valuations for real property in
this township in
accordance with 35 ILCS 200/12-10. As required by 35 ILCS 200/9-210 and 35 ILCS
200/10-115,
equalization factors have been applied to bring the assessments to the statutorily
required three year
median level of 33.33%: Farm Land: 1.0000
Farm Improvements: 1.0000
Non-Farm Land: 1.0045
Non-Farm Improvements: 1.0045
Property in this Township, other than farmland and coal, is to be assessed at a
33.33% median level of
assessment, based on the fair cash value of the property. You may check the accuracy
of your assessment
by dividing your assessment by the median level of assessment. The resulting value
should equal the
estimated fair cash value of your property. If the resulting value 1is greater than
the estimated fair cash
value of your property, you may be over-assessed. If the resulting value is Tless
than the fair cash value of
your property, you may be under-assessed. You may appeal your assessment to the
Board of Review.
If you believe your property’s fair cash value 1is incorrect or that the equalized
assessed valuation is
not uniform with other comparable properties in the same neighborhood, the following
steps should be
taken:
1. Contact your township assessor to review the assessment.
Dorothy Marshall Multi Township Assessor (217) 273-8881
PO Box 84
waggoner, IL 62572
2. If not satisfied with the assessor review, taxpayers may file a complaint with
the Montgomery County
Board of Review. For complaint forms, instructions, and the Rules and Procedures of
the Board of Review,
call (217) 532-9622 or visit Supervisor of Assessments Office.
3. The final filing deadline for your township is generally 30 days from this
publication date.
After this date, the Board of Review is prohibited by Taw from accepting assessment
complaints
for properties in this township. For more information on complaint deadlines, call
(217) 532-9595
Your property may be eligible for homestead exemptions, which can reduce your
property’s
taxable assessment. For more information on homestead exemptions, call (217)
532-9595 or visit
Montgomery County Supervisor of Assessments Office, 1 Courthouse Square, Room 201,
Hillsboro, IL 62049.
Your property tax bill will be calculated as follows:Final Equalized Assessed value
- Exemptions = Taxable
Assessment;Taxable Assessment x Current Tax Rate = Total Tax Bill.
A1l equalized assessed valuations are subject to further equalization and revision
by the Montgomery County
Board of Review as well as equalization by the ITlinois Department of Revenue.
A complete Tist of assessment changess for this township for the current assessment
year 1is as follows:

Page 1



2016 zanesvilleTwp Publication list - Copy.TXT

ZANESVILLE TOWNSHIP

OWNER NAME

ZIEGLER, LARRY & PATTI
RIEMANN, RANDALL

STOUT, BONNIE

TODT, GLENDA S

M SALE FAMILY LLC

FLEMING, FRANK L & ALBERTA L
ARMOUR, PATRICK K & ANGELA
COLLUM, BRANDON & MARCY
COLLUM, BRANDON & MARCY
OGDEN, DALE G

RUEMMLER, STEVEN C

WALCH, CURTIS & DAWNEL
CRAWFORD, LESTER

LAND, LINDA KAY

PIONEER HI BRED INTERNATIONAL
WEBB, BRIAN

PARCEL NUMBER TOTAL ASSESSMENT

05-02-300-002
05-02-400-005
05-13-227-001
05-13-227-003
05-16-200-001
05-17-100-009
05-17-200-013
05-22-400-005
05-22-400-006
05-23-400-012
05-27-100-019
05-27-300-021
05-28-400-004
05-29-400-005
05-33-200-018
05-34-400-008
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54,260
66,075
21,190
32,110
83,625
20,370
65,590
35,760
5,365
12,760
29,330
42,415
28,310
26,420
1,598,120
14,120



